PRODUCT CATALOGUE
PRODUCT CODE CLASS
EN1822
WIDTH
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
DEPTH
(mm)
FILTRATION
AREA​ (m2)​
NOMINAL AIR
FLOW ​(m3/h)​
INITIAL PRESSURE
DROP​ (± 10% Pa)
HFF-10-A-305-305-X-DP-DG​ E 10​ 305​ 305​ 292​ 5,25​ 500​ 210​
HFF-10-A-305-610-X-DP-DG​ E 10​ 305​ 610​ 292​ 10,50​ 1000​ 210​
HFF-10-A-610-610-X-DP-DG​ E 10​ 610​ 610​ 292​ 21,00​ 2000​ 210​
HFF-10-A-305-305-X-DP-DG​ H 13​ 305​ 305​ 292​ 5,25​ 500​ 250​
HFF-13-A-305-610-X-DP-DG​ H 13​ 305​ 610​ 292​ 10,50​ 1000​ 250​
HFF-13-A-610-610-X-DP-DG​ H 13​ 610​ 610​ 292​ 21,00​ 2000​ 250​
HFF-14-A-305-305-X-DP-DG​ H 14​ 305​ 305​ 292​ 5,25​ 500​ 270​
HFF-14-A-305-610-X-DP-DG​ H 14​ 305​ 610​ 292​ 10,50​ 1000​ 270
HFF-14-A-610-610-X-DP-DG​ H 14​ 610​ 610​ 292​​ 21,00​ 2000​ 270​
HFF-10-A-305-305-XL-DP-DG​ ​E 10​ 305​ 305​ 292​ 6,75​ 750​ 210​
HFF-10-A-305-610-XL-DP-DG​ E 10​ 305​ 610​ 292​ 13,50​ 1500​ 210​
HFF-10-A-610-610-XL-DP-DG​ E 10​ 610​ 610​ 292​ 27,00​ 3000​ 210​
HFF-10-A-305-305-XL-DP-DG​ H 13​ 305​ 305​ 292​ 6,75​ 750​ 250​
HFF-13-A-305-610-XL-DP-DG​ H 13​ 305​ 610​ 292​ 13,50​ 1500​ 250​
HFF-13-A-610-610-XL-DP-DG​ H 13​ 610​ 610​ 292​ 27,00​ 3000​ 250​
HFF-14-A-305-305-XL-DP-DG​ H 14​ 305​ 305​ 292​ 6,75​ 750​ 270​
HFF-14-A-305-610-XL-DP-DG​ H 14​ 305 610​ 292​ 13,50​ 1500​ 270​
HFF-14-A-610-610-XL-DP-DG​ H 14​ 610​ 610​ 292​ 27,00​ 3000​ 270​
HIGH FLOW FILTERS–292 MM  ALUMINIUM FRAME
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Filter Media​
Frame Material​